No/100 Dollars ($2,000,000.00) completed operations aggregate, Two Million and No/100 

Dollars ($2,000,000.00) general aggregate, and One Million and No/100 Dollars 

($1,000,000.00) fire legal liability; and (ii) the deductible or self-insured retention not to 

exceed Two Hundred Fifty Thousand and No/100 Dollars ($250,000.00) per occurrence; 

b) a business automobile liability insurance policy policies covering all vehicles, whether 

owned, non-owned and hired or borrowed vehicles, naming StadCo as the insured, 

affording protection against liability for bodily injury and death or for property damage in